




AMG005247 _Q





2

1

1

2

3

4

6

6

7
9

8

9
7

10
1112

13 10

12

5 *10



3

2PCS

1PC 10PCS

2PCS

2PCS

1PC

1PC 1PC

2PCS

2PCS 1PC

1PC2PCS



4

8PCS

3PCS 20PCS

14PCS 18PCSM8x40    M8x18 M8x30

    M8x55 1PC    M8



5

1

2

AA

AA

B

B

B

B

C

C

M8x18 4pcsA M8x30 4pcsB M8x40 2pcsC

B
BB B

B
B

B
B

B
B

M8x30 10pcsB

11

12

12

10

10

13

2



6

3

4

WARNING! 
Moving parts can crush or cut. Keep fingers,hands,

and feet away to avoid injury.

2X
M8x40 4pcsC

C
C

C

C

1

1

1
3



7

5

6

M8x40 4pcsC

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

M8x40 4pcsC

6

6

1

1
10

10



8

7

8

M8x40 4pcsC

C
C

C

C

M8x18 4pcsA

A
A

A
A

9

9

7

7

8

7

7



9

9

10

M8x55 3pcsD

D

D

D

E

20pcsE

Note:
Make sure to push to the bottom, 
you can use a hard object to hit it smoothly.

4

5

5 *10



10

11

Installation Complete

100%·Make sure the assembly holes are aligned.
·TIGHTEN ALL THE SCREWS COMPLETELY.



11




